
 
 
 

◄ April May  2025 Breakfast June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
Biscuits & Gravy 

Fruit  

Milk 

juice 

2  
French toast 
sticks 

Fruit/milk 

Juice 

 

3  
 

4  
 

5 Cinco De 
Mayo 
Cereal 

Yogurt 

Fruit 

Milk/juice 

6  
Pancake & 
Sausage 

Fruit 

Milk/juice 

7  
Breakfast 
burrito 

Fruit 

Milk/ juice 

8  
Cinnamon roll 

Fruit 

Milk/juice 

9  
Waffle 

Fruit 

Milk/juice 

 

10  

High 

School  

Graduation 

11 

Mother's 
Day 
 

12  
Breakfast bar 

String cheese 

Fruit 

Milk/juice 

13  
Cheese 
omelette 

Fruit 

Milk/juice 

14  
Chefs choice 

Fruit 

Milk/juice 

 

15  
Last Day  

Staff & Students 

Cinnamon roll/fruit 

Milk/juice 

16  
 

17 Armed 

Forces Day 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26 Memorial Day 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 Menu Subject To Change Due to availability 

 

 

 Good Luck Graduates 

 



  


